
4 fibres OM3 50/125 µm tight buffer indoor / outdoor Dca LSZH cable
GGM FO4BOM3ST

  Warning !
  This picture does not show the exact color  

Tight buffered 900 µm fibre optic cable (direct connection, without fan-out), LSZH outer jacket with Dca fire
behaviour.

Core: 50/125 µm
Glass yarns rodent protection
Attenuation:

@850 nm: OM3 ? 3,0 dB/km
@1300 nm: OM3 ? 1,0 dB/km

Bandwidth:
@850 nm: OM3 ? 1500 MHz/km
@1300 nm: OM3 ? 500 MHz/km

Bending radius (mm):
Static min: 50 mm
Dynamic min: 100 mm

Maximum pulling force (N): 500 N
Crush resistance (N): 3000 N
Nominal diameter (mm): 6.5 mm
Nominal weight (kg/km): 36 kg/km
Temperature: - 20 °C to +70 °C
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